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Nom

Cherpillod
Goy
Traber
Martinet

Hédiguer
Donzallaz
Tanner
Corthésy
Auberson
Carrard
Gaitimann

Gaillard
Dizerens
Chabloz
Dessemontet
Trueb
Berger
Mignot
Meylan

Gilliéron

Prénom

Laurent
Sébastien
Jean-Jacques
Renato

Gilbert

Roger
Pierre-Gilbert
Alain
Jean-Daniel
Pierre-André
Heinz

Robert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Jacques
Armin
Christophe
Pierre
Micheline

Johann

Parrot-Lagarenne Anthony

Année

1977
1993
1959
1959

1960
1939
1954
1968
1953
1955
1950

1941
1973
1959
1944
1952
1977
1966
1972

1998
2000

Rois du Tir 2018
Société Siege
Categorie A
Froideville-Tir Sportif Froideville
Sté de Tir Sportif, Ballens  Ballens
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois Yverdon
Froideville-Tir Sportif Froideville
Catégorie D
Sté de Tir STAR, Biére Biére
Sté de Tir Sportif, Echallens Echallens
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois D  Yverdon
Sté de Tir, Bercher-Rueyres Bercher-Rueyres
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois D  Yverdon
Sté de Tir du Mont de Chamblon  Chamblon
Sté de tir St-Imier St-Imier
Catégorie E
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Froideville-Tir Sportif Froideville
Froideville-Tir Sportif Froideville
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois Yverdon
Les Carabiniers Murist
Froideville-Tir Sportif Froideville
Sté de Tir STAR, Biére Biére

Amis du Tir Vallée de Joux Le Sentier

Passe Maillu de la Catégorie Junior
Sté de Tir d"Apples

Les3 B

Apples
Bursins

Cat

>>>>
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Armes

F.S.
F.S.
F.S.
F.S.

F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03

F90
F90
F90
Mg

F90
F90
F90

F90
F90

Résultat

184.5/99
183.4 /100
182.7 /98
182.7 /92

178.5/95
176.8 /95
176.3/98
175.4 /98
1745197
174.2 1 94
173.4198

178.6 /95
178.2 /96
177.8 /98
177.0/99
176.5/96
175.9/96
174.1/ 94
173.9/93

76 /95
73197

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

SFr.
SFr.

Prix

80.00
50.00
30.00
20.00

90.00
70.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
25.00
20.00

100.00
80.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
20.00

50.00
20.00



